2017

COUNTY AUDITOR
APPROVED

DISBURSEMENTS

FOR COURT DATE: MARCH 13,2017

THE ATTACHED CLAIMS AGAINST COLLIN COUNTY FOR THE
PERIOD ENDING: MARCH 7, 2017

ARE HEREBY APPROVED IN ACCORDANCE WITH LOCAL
GOVERNMENT CODE 113.064 BY THE COUNTY AUDITOR AND
ARE SUBMITTED TO COMMISSIONER’S COURT FOR FINAL
APPROVAL.

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: $3,151,271.40

W, A,

JEFFRY 'MAY L COUXTY AUDITOR
MARCH 8, 2017

DATE



DISBURSEMENTS

Date: 3/7/2017

Number

Check Check Date

Vendor Name

Transaction Amount

Description 1

Account Name

Account Number

Project Number

452376(3/7/2017

3D MECHANICAL SERVICE COMPANY INC

$17,205.00 |[EQUIP MAINT-GENERAL EQUIP

DETENTION EQUIPMENT

001-1010-411.90-19 |REPCAP

$210.00 |BUILDING MAINT. & REPAIR

HVAC MAINTENANCE

001-4019-560.75-41 |B03001

452227[3/7/2017

[A&w WINDOW CLEANING LLC

|BUILDING MA!NTENANCE

o iﬁé

-

452161[3/7/2017

452423]3/7/2017

452285]377/2017

452305|3/7/2017

AG POWER ING

3'5111‘02

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

{5 g -
HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR

o :
001-4409-600.75-13

$57.03

$43.95 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13

$265.84 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13

$27.21 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR

001-4409-600.75-13

EEa

452318(3/7/2017

AIRGAS USA LLC

(514.19)

WELDING SUPPLIES

010-7501-680.71-08

$13.71

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

INV# 9059176188
$21.85 |INV# 9701463034 WELDING SUPPLIES 010-7501-680.71-08
($21.85)|INV# 9059028866 WELDING SUPPLIES 010-7501-680.71-08
($19.74)|INV# 9058500890 WELDING SUPPLIES 010-7501-680.71-08
$19.74 |INV# 9701463195 WELDING SUPPLIES 010-7501-680.71-08
$696.69 |PUBLIC WORK WELDING SUPPLIES 010-7501-680.71-08
$216.34 |PUBLIC WORK WELDING SUPPLIES 010-7501-680.71-08
$178.27 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER EQUIPMENT MAINT SUPPLIES 001-4409-600.71-10
001-4019-560.71-02 |B03002

BUILDING SUPPLIES

452219(3/7/2017

d aldridge-sanmarcostx'17

EDUCATION & CONFERENCE

001-6401-643.49-10

d aldridge-sanmarcostx'17

TRAVEL ADVANCES

001-0000-122.01-01

452120

31712017

FINANCIALIACCOUNTANCY SER

NOTARY BONDS

1001-1001-411 65-18

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

SPECIAL DELIVERY SERVICE

001-0429-411.54-06

452354]3/7/2017

ALL HEART VE“(.ERINARY CENTER

$611.27

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

CONTRACT LABOR

507-8301-64543-01

$286.89 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT LABOR 507-8301-645.43-01
$945 00 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83




DISBURSEMENTS

OFFICE MECHANICAL AIDS

OFFICESUPPLEES '

Date: 3/7/2017

e i
001-2550-440.51-01

OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL)

$134 45

OFFICE SUPPLIES

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-5001-640.51-01

001 6040 725.64-30

$134.45

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-6040-725.64-30

452128

001-2510-440.51-01

$305.59

TEANK ANALYSIS CHARGES

001-1001-411.64-43

$305.59

BANK ANALYSIS CHARGES

001-1001-411.64-43

$216.62

BANK ANALYSIS CHARGES

001-1001-411.64-43

$296.15

BANK ANALYSIS CHARGES

452200

3/7/2017

$1,780.92 |

PUBLIC WORK

ROAD MAINTENANCE

001-1001-411.64-43
f Pl a5

010 7501-680.75- 32

$1,749.81

PUBLIC WORK
i ;

= i L Lt
452418(3/7/2017

ROAD MAINTENANCE

452204

3/712017

010-7501-680.75-32

452365(3/7/2017

$1,506.70

OMPUTER HARDWARE&PERIPHE

ONE-TIME BUDGET 'NON-CAP

001- 5030 641.87-04

$759.50

COMPUTER HARDWARE&PERIPHE
; arns

ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP
E T

001-5030-641.87-04

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

IN-HOUSE TRAINING

001-5030-641.49-20

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

IN-HOUSE TRAINING

001-5001-640.49-20

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

IN-HOUSE TRAINING

001-5001-640.49-20

BAUER, TERRI L

~[COUNSELING SERVICES

001-6401-643.64-33

FORGHECK
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BAYLOR MEDICAL CENTER AT MCKIN NEY

DISBURSEMENTS

452322]3712017

INFIRMARY SERVI S

001-6040-725 64-30

Date: 3/7/2017

$646.64
$682.81 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$1,430.91 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$657.85 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$898.02 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$948.32 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$97.11 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$1,718.47 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$3,195.27 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$991.62 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$1,277.62 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$3,938.72 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$723.86 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$1,5691.84 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$227.24 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30

INFIRMARY SERVICES

$7,233.28

001-6040-725.64-30
s " ;

452304[3/7/2017

“JLAB SERVICES _

452118]3/7/2017

BEN E KEITH DFW

$1,425 90

EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE

FOOD SUPPLIES

001-6420-641.61-10

$2,058.66 |[EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02

$229.80 |FOODS, READY-TO-EAT JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02

$1,199.10 [FOODS, PERISHABLE JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02

$521.40 |EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03

$431.10 [FOODS, READY-TO-EAT MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03
FOODS, PERISHABLE

MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD

001-0000-124.02-03

$664.82

IBEST BUY BUSENESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT

452296]3/7/2017

452297[3/712017

IBEST BUY BUSINESS ADVANTAGE ACCOUNT

GT224E

]BETTER DIRECT LLC

452358]3/7/2017

i
4522643/7/2017

$1,375.00

MARINE/WILDLIFE SUPPLIES

AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT

001-4409-600.90-70 |P44016

$1,375.00

MARINE/WILDLIFE SUPPLIES

AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT

001-4409-600.90-70 |P44023
EEmasssm s T

452355 37712017

BIMBO BAKERIES USA INC

$30 45

FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS

FOOD SUPPLIES

o .
001-5101-641.61-10 |

$30.45 |FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5101-641.61-10
$30.45 |FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5101-641.61-10
$590.10 [FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-10
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DISBURSEMENTS

Date: 3/7/2017

$574.00 [FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-10
$601.60 |FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-10

$50 40

FOODS, BAKERY PRODUCTS
i -

FOOD SUPPLIES
e

452112

3/712017

$597 ?9

PERSONAL HYGIENE&GROOMING DETENTION SUPPLIES

001 5050-641.61-10

001-6420-641.61-04

$37.20

TEXTILES/FIBERS/LINENS

DETENTION SUPPLIES

452288

37712017

($170.27

J{INV# 28105513

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001 6420 641.61-04
=

001-4409-600.75-62

$247.55

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR

001-4409-600.75-13

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR

001-4409-600.75-13

452326|3/7/2017 C&D COURIERS INC $1,794.00 HUMAN SERVICES CONSULTANTS 033- 0520 411.64- 01
$276.00 [HUMAN SERVICES CONSULTANTS 033-0520-411.64-01
$276.00 |HUMAN SERVICES CONSULTANTS 033-0520-411.64-01
$276.00 {HUMAN SERVICES CONSULTANTS 033-0520-411.64-01

$276 00

HUMAN SERVICES
g e -

CONSULTANTS

033-0520-411.64-01

452222

3712017

452400

3/7/12017  [CAT'S

452412

3772017

Gl R i L
CENTURY INTEGRATED PARTNERS INC

$105.40

.
INFIRMARY SERVICES

001 6040 725. 64 30

$98.98 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$98.98 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$104.59 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$184.71 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$98.98 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$54.41 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$98.98 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$113.68 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
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DISBURSEMENTS

Date: 3/7/2017

$111.01 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-68040-725.64-30

$98.98 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$104.59 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$111.01 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$143.35 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$258.71 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-6040-725.64-30

$186 55

452150(3/7/2017 CESCO INC

 TBLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE

: ;
001-1001-411.75-03

452242

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE

001-1001-411.75-03

$147.49

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

SAFETY SUPPLIES

010-7501-680.61-23

$102.86

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

SAFETY SUPPLIES

010-7501-680.61-23

452183

w copeland-plano, tx

EDUCATION & CONFERENCE .

001-2180-442.43-10

w copeland-dallas, tx

EDUCATION & CONFERENCE

001-2180-442.49-10

4522133

$457.95

m crump-san marcos, tx'17

EDUCATION & CONFERENCE

001-6401-643 49-10

(3451.00)

m crump -3an marccs beay

TRAVEL ADVANCES

001-0000-122.01-01

452239[3/712017 [CULLING RACHELL

452129(3/7/2017

INFIRMARY SERViCES

452179]3/7/2017 EDALLAS COUNTY HOSPITAL PARKLAND
il TOTAL FOR CHECK # 452179

[001-6040-725.64-30




DISBURSEMENTS

4521 52 3!71‘2017

Date: 3/7/2017

DALLAS COUNTY SOUTHWESTERN $435‘OO BLANKET F’URCHASE ORDER LAB SERVICES 001 -0901-648.64- 23
$425.00 TRIAL COSTS 001-3501-520.65-27
$425.00 TRIAL COSTS 001-3501-520.65-27

$35.00 TRIAL COSTS 001-3501-520.65-27

TRIAL COSTS

001-3501-520.65-27

v ]
452342[3/7/2017

452343]3/7/2017

" 452394]3/7/2017

[Dc REPORTING

HEG&% 239

452319(3/7/2017 DEFENDER SUPPLY LLC $696.25 |AUTO & TRUCK ACCESSORIES T AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44006
$696.25 |AUTO & TRUCK ACCESSORIES AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 [P44016
$696.25 [AUTO & TRUCK ACCESSORIES AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 [P44017
$696.25 [AUTO & TRUCK ACCESSORIES AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENT 001-4409-600.90-70 |P44023

452331[3/7/2017

4524073772017

452431]3/7/2017

452283(3/7/2017

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

$520.00

CONSULTANTS

1701-3530-520 64-01

GT110H

$520.00

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

CONSULTANTS

452282

GT110H

101-3530-520.64-01

Zi

3/7/2017

$520.00 |

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

CONSULTANTS

101-3530-520.64-01

GT110H

$520.00

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

CONSULTANTS

GT110H

101-3530-520.64-01

452262]3/7/2017

452203

3/7/2017

452071|3/7/2017

EAGLE BRUSH & CHEMICAL €O ING

$739.60

GERMICIDES-HOSP /SANITARY J

ANITORIAL SUPPLIES

001-6420-

7121

$1,070.25

JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-GEN.

JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

Page 6
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. L
452299(3/7/2017

%gégggi

FARMERSVILLE CITY OF

i ae Tk (il
452199(3/7/2017

i

‘FASTENAL

452157

e m%%

TH ALYSE

452268

452346|3/7/2017

|FILTER SYSTEMS

DISBURSEMENTS

g edwards—horseshoebay tx

EDUCATION & CONFERENCE

Date: 3/772017

001 2420 444.49-10

1

i

452398 ENGLAND COURT REPORTING ]

g edwards—horseshoeba x

;E

.;iﬁ@

$457.95 |m faison-san marcos tx'17

_|TRAVEL ADVANCES

00-122.01-01

_ $32 53 TRAVEL RElMBURSEME T 001 2180 442 49.01

EDUCATION & CONFERENCE

001-6401-643.49-10

m faison-san marcos, x'17

j falefia-san antonio, tx

$656.77

TRAVEL ADVANCES

EDUCATION & CONFERENGE

001-0000-122.01-01

001-6420-641 49-10

($652.00)|j falefia-san antonio, tx

$43080 |

LR D
ELECTRIC SERVICE

TRAVEL ADVANCES

001-0000-122.01-01

001-4019-560.80-02 B14002

$61.15

WATERFTRASH SERVICE

001 4019 560.80- 01

B14002

INMATE TRANSPORT

001-5001-640.65-30

$448.32 |[EQUIP MAINT- GENERAL EQUIP

INMATE TRANSPORT

001-5001-640.65- 30

HVAC SUPPLIES

|oo1‘4mg 560. 71 03 [B21001
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DISBURSEMENTS

Date: 3/7/2017

$1,661.76 |BUILDING MAINT. & REPAIR

HVAC SUPPLIES

001-4019-560.71-03

B21001

PE e y Hat
Joo1-2301-441.49-10

i
el

4sésss

3!?!2017 VJFITZGERALD I(ERRYP

OR CHECK #

AL

452363|3.'7.‘201 7

|FLETCHER SUSAN

452231]3/7/2017

]FONDREN FORENSICS INC.

452313|3/7/2017

TG&K SERVICES INC.

FLOOR COVERING

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

001 4019 560 65 10

B15002

FLOOR COVERING

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

001-4019-560.65-10

B15002

FLOOR COVERING

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

001-4019-560 65-10

B15002

FLOOR COVERING

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

001-4019-560.65-10

B17001

FLOOR COVERING

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

001-4019-560.65-10

B17001

FLOOR COVERING

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

001-4019-560.65-10

B11001

FLOOR COVERING

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

001-4019-560.65-10

B11001

FLOOR COVERING

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

001-4019-560.65-10

B11001

FLOOR COVERING

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

001-4019-560.65-10

B03002

FLOOR COVERING

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

001-4019-560.65-10

BO3002

$6.48

FLOCR COVERING

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

001-4019-560.65-10

B03002

$123.44

FLOOR COVERING

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

001-4019-560.65-10

B21001

$123.44

FLOOR COVERING

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

001-4019-560.65-10

B21001

$123.44

FLOOR COVERING

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

001-4019-560.65-10

B21001

$8.96

FLOOR COVERING

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

507-4118-561.65-10

B18001

$8.96

FLOOR COVERING

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

507-4118-561.65-10

B18001

$8.96

FLOOR COVERING

EQUIPMENT RENTAL

507-4118-561.65-10

B18001

$12.12

FLOOR COVERING

EQUIF‘MENT RENTAL

001-4019-560.65-10

B17001

"~ 452314[3/7/2017

]G&K SERVICES INC

[001-8201-645.65-03

452379

3/7/2017

GALLAGHER GEORGE W

VISITING JUDGES

PAXTON

3¢

$64.74 ]MILEAGE

452370 3!7!2017

GALLS LLC

$431.00

.C‘LOTHING AND APPAREL

001-2510-440.65-03

UNIFORMS
$160.00 |FIRE PROTECTION EQUIPMENT UNIFORMS 001-5701-648.65-03
$228 00 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$200.00 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5030-641.65-03
$200.00 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5030-641.65-03
$71.00 |[CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$112.50 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
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DISBURSEMENTS

Date: 3/7/2017

$9.50 |BADGES/IDENTIFICATION EQ. UNIFORMS 001-5070-641.65-03
$9.50 |BADGES/IDENTIFICATION EQ UNIFORMS 001-5030-641.65-03
$80.00 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5030-641.65-03
$142.00 [CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$28.00 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$44.50 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03
$12.50 |CLOTHING AND APPAREL UNIFORMS 001-5001-640.65-03

452223

$13,579.84

BUILDING MAINT & REF'AIR

HVAC SUPPLIES

001—4019-560‘71-03; B03002

$1,210.00

WATER/SEWAGE TREATMENT EQ

HVAC MAINTENANCE

803002

001-4019-560,75-41

452117

lo

452357]31712017

$1 263 50

DP SERVISOIFTWARE PU RCHASE

CONSULTANTS

001-0650-648.64-01

DP SERWSOFTWARE PURCHASE

$4,910 24

31772017

452417

GLAZIER FOODS COMPANY HOUSTON

CONSULTANTS

001-0650-648. 54 01

$2, 753 88

EDIBLE FOODS STAPLE

JAIL FOOD . 001 OOOO 124 02- 02
$218.70 [FOODS, READY-TO-EAT JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
$46.24 |FOODS, PERISHABLE JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02

$529.46 [EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE

MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD

001-0000-124.02-03

$197.82 [FOODS, READY-TO-EAT

MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD

001-0000-124.02-03

452248|3/7/2017

TRAVEL ADVANCES

e i
452162(3/7/2017

GRAINGER

$460.34

L
HAND TOOLS NOT CLASSIFIED

BUILDING SUPPLIES

001-4019-560.71-02 803002

$37.52 [HAND TOOLS-NOT CLASSIFIED

BUILDING SUPPLIES

001-4019-560.71-02 [B03001

$76.72 |[HAND TOOLS-NOT CLASSIFIED

BUILDING MAINTENANCE

001-4019-560.75-40 |ELESPC

$8.50 |HAND TOOLS-NQOT CLASSIFIED

BUILDING MAINTENANCE

001-4019-560.75-40 |ELESPC

$224 85 |HAND TOOLS-NOT CLAS

SIFIED BUILDING MAINTENANCE

001-4019-560.75-40 [B17001

$433.90 |HAND TOOLS-NOT CLASSIFIED

BUILDING MAINTENANCE

001-4019-560.75-40 |B17001

. &
452307 |3/7/2017

452136]3/7/2017 EGRAYSON COLLIN ELECTRIC coop

$241.10 |

Page 9
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452139]3 GRAYS{)N COLLIN ELECTRIC COOP_
f% e iEnE ;

EHE

DISBURSEMENTS

452144 3!71'2017 I RAYSON COLLIN ELECTRIC COOP

' GHECK‘;I# 2

37712017

452429

372017

452325

372017

HEALTH TX PROVIDER NETWORK

$860.50

h hadnot- austzn X

Date: 3/7/2017

EDUCATION & CON FERENCE

001-4019-560 BO-O?_ B1 1 001
E

001-6401-643.49-10

($609.00)

TRAVEL ADVANCES

h hadnot-austin, tx

TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT -

001-0000-122.01-01

001-3201- 482 49 01

TRAVEL REIMBURSEMENT

001-3201-482.49-01

TINFIRMARY SERVICES

L i 2
001-6040-725.64-30

$6.42
$6.42 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$82.08 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$117.74 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$82.08 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$47.85 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$59.95 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$59.95 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30

Page 10



DISBURSEMENTS

Date: 3/7/2017

$70.71

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-6040-725.64-30

452224 31712017 [HEALTHTEXAS PROVIDER NETWORK

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-6040-725.64-30

001-6040-725 64-30

£

_FORCHECK # 4!

452344]3(7/2017

$685.00

001- 0000 124 02 02

452257

30712017

HOLIDAY INN & SUITES

$512.95

g L
WITNESS COSTS

. Bl
001-3501-520.65-31

$544 81 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31
$515.65 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31
$51.08 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31
$316.14 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31
$114.00 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31
$114.00 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31
$114.00 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31
$267.78 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31
$166.73 WITNESS COSTS 001-3501-520.65-31
001-3501-520.65-31

$114.00

WITNESS COSTS

831.14

,gss’

i

452367

37772017

HOLT CAT LITTLE ELM

001-4409-600 75-13 |

$153.08 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR
$1563.16 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
$109.34 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
$81.13 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
$14.43 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
$186.20 |INV# PCMJ0012565 HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
(5186.20)|INV# PIMJ0031105 HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
$94.75 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
$131.76 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
$61.61 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
$130.20 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
$145.94 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
$1,928.07 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
$222.60 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
$51.22 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
$157.52 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR 001-4409-600.75-13
$115.64

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

HEAVY EQUIPMENT REPAIR

001-4409-600.75-13

001-6530-760 43-01

[001-5050-64161-15 [




DISBURSEMENTS

Date: 3/7/2017

452216|3/7/2017

HUDSON & O‘LEARY LLP

$26,726.86 |

|LEGAL EXPENSE

E001-1001—411.54—01

HOBG

452261

31712017

452317

31712017

INFIRMARY SERVICES

00‘%6040325,64-30‘

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-6040-725.64-30

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-6040-725.64-30

IN?IRMARY SERVICES

JANITORIAL SUPPLIES-GEN.

MINlMUM SECURITY FOOD

001-6040-725.64-30

001-0000-124.02-03

PAPER/PLASTIC, DISPOSABLE

MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD

001-0000-124.02-03

452361|3/7/2017

PAPER/PLASTIC, DISPOSABLE

452185

3/7/2017

JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

001-0000-124.03-03

308[3/7/2017

452327

3/7/12017

s
452269|3/7/2017

452148

3/7/2017

$222 00 |REQ 234965

LIBRARY BOOKS

001-2060-442.65-58

$222 00 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

LIBRARY UPDATES

021-0430-448.65-59

" 452260[3/7/2017

|JAYDEN GRAPHICS INC

001-2501-440.65-33

[001-2610-440.65.62
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DISBURSEMENTS

Date: 3/7/2017

452155(3/7/2017 JOHNSON-BURKS SUPPLY CO, INC $156.55 |BUILDING MAINT. & REPAIR BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40 |B21001
$135.30 |BUILDING MAINT. & REPAIR BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40 [B21001

$1,511.63 |BUILDING MAINT. & REPAIR BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40 {B03001

$315.00 BUILDINEYEMAINT & REPAIR BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40 |B03001

452210|3(7/2017

[COMPUTER EQUIPMENT

i T bR
102-5860-720.89-02

$133.52 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER CHILDCARE SUPPLIES 001-3501-520.61-33
$247.08 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER FOOD SUPPLIES 001-6420-641.61-10
$14331 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 507-8301-645.65-83

$842.00 gsan antonio, ™

mzm? _]_Evomus CRYSTAL

b »@TAL

REIMBURSEMENT

T

E‘ﬁ

4532202

[001-0860-443.54-01

050-2021-442 64-33

452428

$457.95

h macias-san marcos, tx

EDUCATION & CONFERENCE

S i 5 A,
001-6420-641.49-10

(3457.00)

h macias-san marcos, tx

TRAVEL ADVANCES

001-0000-122.01-01
R

452339 MARILEE SPECIAL UTLLITY DISTRICT

[001-4019-560.80-01
-

FOR CHECK # 452

452163 34’71’.2.01 7

MARTIN EAGLE OILCO INC $13,730.74 [FUEL/OIL/GREASE/LUBRICANT FUEL - GAS 001-0000-124.05-02
$3,891.38 |FUEL/OIL/GREASE/LUBRICANT FUEL - GAS 001-0000-124.05-02
$5,003.99 |[FUEL/OIL/GREASE/LUBRICANT FUEL - GAS 001-0000-124.05-02
$5,123.75 |FUEL/OIL/GREASE/LUBRICANT FUEL - GAS 001-0000-124.05-02

HECK # 452163

452335(3/7/2017

$57,803.45

R.OAD. MATERIAL—NOT ASPHALT

ROAD MATERIALS

010-0000-124.06-01

$85479.25

ROAD MATERIAL-NOT ASPHALT

010-0000-124.06-01

143,282.70

Page 13
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L
4521 1 3 3.’7.’2017

452177 ] 31712017

MCKINNEY CITY OF EMS BILLING

DISBURSEMENTS

i%‘g

Date: 3/7/2017

= i L
$630.00 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001 6040-725. 64 30
$825.00 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$1,030.00 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725 64-30
$810.00 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$960.00 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$825.00 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$690.00 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$825.00 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725 64-30
$900.00 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$825.00 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$675.00 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725 64-30
$870.00 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
5985 00

INFIRMARY SERVICES
i :

001-6040- ?25 54 30

452188|3/7/2017

IMCKINNEY UTILITY CITY OF

452189
ik

T452421|3/7/2017

$30.00 |SECURITY/FIRE ALARM SYS

i 3
BUILDING MAINTENANCE

B07001 ‘

001 4019 560.75-40
$30.00 |SECURITY/FIRE ALARM SYS BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40 |B22001
$30.00 |SECURITY/FIRE ALARM SYS BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40 [B20001
$30.00 |SECURITY/FIRE ALARM SYS BUILDING MAINTENANCE 001-4019-560.75-40 [HCFO001
001 4019 560 75-40

$30.00 |SECURITY/FIRE ALARM SYS

BUILDING MAINTENANCE

452302f31‘?1‘2017

[MEINECKE, MICKI

B11001

B

$621.00 [houston, tx

|TRAVEL ADVANCES

[001-0000—122.01-01
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DISBURSEMENTS

$1,176.21

i i
HOSPITAL SUNDRIES

MEDICAL SUPPLIES

505-6020-882.61-17

Date: 3/7/2017

$414.10

HOSPITAL SUNDRIES

MEDICAL SUPPLIES

505-6020-882.61-17

$801.06

MISC PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
T £ 7

EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE

001-1001-411.75-01

$9, 989 28 ]

POLICE EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES

ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP

s O
001-55670-642.87-04

$380 25

POL!CE EQUEPMENT!SUPF‘L!ES

452251

t nolan-austin, tx

UNIFORMS

001-5570- 642 65-03

EDUCATION & CONFERENCE

t nolan-austin, tx

EDUCATION & CONFERENCE

452215

WATERFI'RASH SERVICE

001-4019-560.80- 01

L
B11001

WATER/TRASH SERVICE

001-4019-560.80-01

B11001




Date: 3712017

DISBURSEMENTS

NORTH STAR MRI OF FRISCO
FOR CHECK # 45233

SEsR

$1

452338|3/7/2017

[INFIRMARY SERVICES

i
o

- i
gi‘ g ag
AUTO MAINTENANCE

4523003/7/2017

$14.99

001-4409-600.75-62

$145.50

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$45.00

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$135.00

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
i S

452205

o i
[o'CONN [001-2590-440.55-58

“[OREILLY AUTO PARTS _

$20.89

Lt o Ll ik
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

001—4409;600,?5-62

$7.98

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$20.05

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$36.12

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$52.48

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$17.44

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$45.53

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$43.80

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$14.49

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$33.98

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$30.13

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$121.81

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$8.78

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$36.52

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$8.74

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$130.28

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$14.99 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$40.10 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$5.37 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$43.98 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$11.78 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$55.42 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$149.99 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$37.76 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$95.96 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62

$145.46

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$35.96

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$2.69

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$12.97

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$47.98

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$7.49

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62
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DISBURSEMENTS

Date: 3/7/2017

452358

31712017

452125

3712017

OFFICE DEPOT

$39.90 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$49.32 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$11.38 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$35.98 |[BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$81.35 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$95.96 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$12 47 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$7.77 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
$254.74 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER AUTO MAINTENANCE 001-4409-600.75-62
| 79 e 55 ST g F
$469.00 |[FOODS, DAIRY PROD FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5050-641.61-10
$844 20 |FOODS, DAIRY PROD FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-10
$938.00 |FOODS, DAIRY PROD FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5030-641.61-10
$117.25 |[FOODS, DAIRY PROD FOOD SUPPLIES 001-5050-641.61-10
‘S‘ 2 i e A
o i G i o o . S
$996.80 |IR:PRINTER/PLOTTER/ACCESS CENTRAL SUPPLY 001-0000-124.01-01
$19.06 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 507-8301-645.51-01
$97.88 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-4401-600.51-01
$14.69 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 507-8301-645.51-01
$12.98 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 507-8301-64551-01
$53.61 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0822-483.51-01
$19.73 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3201-482.51-01
$130.30 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-6420-641.51-01
$26.36 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0601-414.51-01
$34.35 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0601-414.51-01
$419.88 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3101-483.51-01
$66.70 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3101-483.51-01
$405.66 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3101-483.51-01
$1.59 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 010-7540-680.51-01
$1.64 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0301-412.51-01
$58.77 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0301-412.51-01
$68.19 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0301-412.51-01
$38.85 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPFLIES 001-0301-412.51-01
$79.02 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0301-412.51-01
$44.43 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5050-641.51-01
$58.29 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5050-641.51-01
$35.08 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5550-642.51-01
$32.66 [OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5550-642.51-01
$643.81 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3501-520.51-01
$30.39 [OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-3501-520.51-01
$66.12 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) QOFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2590-440.51-01
$10.66 |[OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5570-642.51-01
$36.65 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5570-642.51-01
$30.83 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-5570-642.51-01
$5.50 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2430-444.51-01
$9.81 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2501-440.51-01
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DISBURSEMENTS

Date: 3/7/2017

$44.21 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2570-440.51-01
$490.67 |VISUAL EDUC. EQUIP/SUPPLY ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-5950-648.87-04
$9.89 [OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 507-8301-645.51-01
$67.20 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-2301-441.51-01
$95.69 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-4010-560.51-01
$101.64 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-4010-560.51-01
$52.99 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-4010-560.51-01
$144.97 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 001-0601-414.51-01
$28.38 |OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL) OFFICE SUPPLIES 010-7540-680.51-01
(

$22.74

OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL)

OFFICE SUPPLIES

001-3001-481.51-01

i

452126

$28.40

ARt Ee b e RGN
OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL)

102-5860-720 51-01 |GT224E

$306.57

334

-

OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL)

$538.70

L B
DP SERV/SOFTWARE PURCHASE

102-5860-720.51-01

GT224E

.

.

601-06407414,90-50 P06001

$4,178.11

DP SERV/SOFTWARE PURC

HASE
e

001-0640-414.90-50

P0B001

1

e

$229.35

2935

001-6040-725 64-30 |

452311]3/7/2017

L i
PEACHTREE DATA INC

$105.00

001-2330-441.66-33 |

TOT,

OR CHECK # 45

B

i

452424|3/7/2017

$7.57

Pl e
INMATE TRANSPORT

001-5001-640.65-30

$10.50

001-5001-640.65-30

.
.

 $18.07

. .

INMATE TRANSPORT

A

T 452077]377/2017

EDICS & SPORTS

$59‘-73

INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30

$85.15 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$207.15 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$64.01 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30

ToT;

:

o

.

s

£l E 5 i 3 3 . e fe v 4 < F0 R R BT ST i 15
452236(3/7/2017 PIERCE, LAWRENCE S. MD $552.50 T INFIRMARY S#ERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$135.00 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30

$335.00 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30

$115.00 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30

$72.50 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30

$305.00 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30

$322.50 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30

$127.50 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30

$332.50 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30

$117.50 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30

$257.50 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30

$15.00 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30

Page 18



DISBURSEMENTS

Date: 3/7/2017

$305.00

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-6040-725.64-30

$72.50

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-6040-725.64-30

|
hi 1& &
B2000

$274 .51

FURNITURE OFFICE

001 4019 560.80-01 BZOOO1

452180’3!7,’2017

. L
IRC EYE ASSOCIATES

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-6040-725.64-30 |

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-6040-725.64-30
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DISBURSEMENTS

Date: 3/7/2017

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-6040-725.64-30

INFIRMARY SERVICE

OO‘I -6040-725.6

P

452275

$2 87500 lELANKET PURCHASE ORDER

e

eWs

‘ [IN HOUSE TRAINING

452246

$465.32 k s'cﬁaumburgAsan marcos,

EDUCATION & CONFERENGE

001 ‘640 1 -643 49-10

($461.00) |k schaumburg-san marcos,
S = : =

TRAVEL ADVANCES

i

001- OOOO 122 01-01

e

452239][3/7/2017

[SCHOOL OUTFITTERS _

"$460 63 [FURNITURE, OFFICE

]ONE—TIME BUDGET NON-CAP [001-1001-411.87-04
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. 452427

3712017

DISBURSEMENTS

$694.00

~ . - ab g iy
COMMUNICATION/MEDIA SERV. DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS

001-5001-640.55-10

Date: 3/7/2017

$694.00

COMMUNICATION/MEDIA SERV.

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS

001-5001-640.55-10

$694.00

COMMUNICATIONIMEDEA SERV.

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS

001-5001-640.55-10

T 452386]3/7/2017

|SHER8ET BRUCE

452203] 31712017

$242 00

CONSULTANTS

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

- o
001-4409-600.75-62

$227.92 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$13,076.80 |TIRES AND TUBES

PARTS

001-0000-124.05-01

$781.85

TIRES AND TUBES

PARTS

001-0000-124.05-01

Bt

452382|3/7/2017

$41.5 595.73 |HEALTH RELATED SERVICES

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-6040- 725 64- 30

$37, 197 59

HEALTH RELATED SERVICES

MEDICAL COSTS

001 6420 641 65 38

452131|3/7/12017

SOUTHWEST INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS

'$7.69 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

i Sl 4 I
AUTO MAINTENANCE

o
001-4409-600.75-62

$100.36 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$25.47 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$376.31

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$148.07 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

452295|3/7/2017

$66.60

IR-PRINTER/PLOTTER/ACCESS [COMPUTER SUPPLIES

001-0429-411.51-02

$64.00 |IR:PRINTER/PLOTTER/ACCESS

COMPUTER SUPPLIES

001-0429-411.51-02

$312.39

COMPUTER HARDWARES&PERIPHE

ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP

001-5001-640.87-04

$23.46

OFFICE SUPPLIES (GENERAL)

DETENTION SUPPLIES

001-5030-641.61-04

i

452272[31712017

|STATE BAR OF X MCLE DEPT

"~ 452158]3/7/2017

!STERICYCLE NG

452301[3/7/2017
e
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DISBURSEMENTS

Date: 3/7/2017

452196 [3!7!2017

.

SUNGARD HTE INC

$73, 606 08 |DF' SERV:’SOFTWARE PURCHASE

452350(3/7/2017

SUF‘ERSHUTI'LE INTERNATIONAL ‘

SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE

"$292.00

3 SR Sk
WITNESS COSTS

001-1001-411.75-03 !
g 3t 3

001-3501-520.65-31

$60.40

: i
3/7/2017

452404

SYSCO NORTH TEXAS

$124.25

EDIBLE FOODS, STAI';‘LE

WITNESS COSTS
: e

001-3501-520.65-31

FOOD SUPPLIES

L i
001-5050-641.61-10

$395.00 |EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03

$164.00 |[FOODS, READY-TO-EAT MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03

$571.78 |FOODS, PERISHABLE MINIMUM SECURITY FOOD 001-0000-124.02-03

$1,091.91 |EDIBLE FOODS, STAPLE JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02

$10.97 |FOODS, DAIRY PROD., FRESH JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02

$209.18 |FOODS, READY-TO-EAT JAIL FOOD 001-0000-124.02-02
JAIL FOOD

$1,329.23

FOODS, PERISHABLE

001-0000-124.02-02

452234[3/7/2017

452169[3/7/2017

452226(3/7/2017

$289.02

BUILDING MAINT & REPAIR

HVAC MAINTENANCE

001-4019-560.75-41

$747.04

BUILDING MAINT. & REPAIR

HVAC MAINTENANCE

001-4019-560.75-41

B03001

452401[3/7/2017

|THE OFFICE PAL INC

452408]3!?!2017

001-0000-124.01-01
st T

452115|3/7/2017 THOMASON TIRE INC

$1,191.12

AU:I'OITRUCK MAINT. ITEMS

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$893.34

451984 ‘3.'2.’2017

THORNHILL, BENNIE

S

AUTO/TRUCK MAINT ITEMS
il

AUTO MAINTENANCE

001-4409-600.75-62

$6.87

only the marble slab

=
INMATE TRANSPORT

001 5001-640.65- 30

$836.81

INMATE TRANSPORT

001-5001-640.65-30

452198]3/7/2017

THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORP

$650.51 .

i S et
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE

001-4019-560.75-48 |B20001

$15,541.45

BUILDING MAINT & REPAIR

ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE

001-4019-560.75-48 |B03002

$16,191.96

452372(3/7/2017

THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORPORATION

$100.00

MISCELLANEQUS SERVIGES

il i Gl S - : :
ELEVATOR MAINT CONTRACT 001-4019-560.73-08 |B03002

$5,500.00

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES

ELEVATOR MAINT CONTRACT

001-4019-560.73-08 [B21001

$300.00

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES

ELEVATOR MAINT CONTRACT

001-4019-560.73-08 |HCF001
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DISBURSEMENTS

Date: 3/7/2017

i

P

$560.00 [MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES ELEVATOR MAINT CONTRACT 001-4019-560.73-08 [B17001
$580.00 [MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES ELEVATOR MAINT CONTRACT 001-4019-560.73-08 |B03001

452373(3/7/2017

$374 12

j tidwell-austin, tx

e
EDUCATION & CONFERENCE

1001-0801-414 49-10

($365.00)

j tidwell-austin, tx

TRAVEL ADVANCES
: i

001- 0000 122.01- O‘I

45238413/7/2017 TIGER DIRECT $1,624.16 |[PHOTOGRAPHIC EQUIP/SUPPLY ONE TIME BUDGET NON CAP 001-5030-641.87-04
$104.86 |PHOTOGRAPHIC EQUIP/SUPPLY ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-5030-641.87-04
$397.54 |PHOTOGRAPHIC EQUIP/SUPPLY ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-5030-641.87-04

$10.13 |PHOTOGRAPHIC EQUIP/SUPPLY ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-5030-641.87-04
$2.00 [PHOTOGRAPHIC EQUIP/SUPPLY ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP 001-5030-641.87-04

ONE-TIME BUDGET NON-CAP

$579.29

PHOTOGRAPHIC EQUIPISUPPLY

001-5030-641.87-04

452173|3/7/2017

452387

3/7/2017

$202.82

SUBSTETUTE COURT REPORTER

015-2503-440.64-15

CRCAC

$1,014.10

SUBSTITUTE COURT REPORTER

015-2503-440.64-15

CRCAC

216,92

$32.70

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER

$3§ o

$8,403.22

[OTHER INSURANCE PREMlUMS

bk i ealiininit
$11,452.00 |FINANCIALIACCOUNTANCY SER

it L Sttt sl
502-0322-413.59-05

452192]3;?/2017

[TX ASSN OF coL JUDGES

il | o ] e i 0 i HEi
452281|3/7/2017 TX COALITION FOR ANIMAL PROTECTION $80.00 |BLANKET PURiéHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
$115.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
$285.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
$115.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
$70.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645 65-83
$70.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
$70.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83
$5.00 |BLANKET PHHRCHASE ORDER ANIMAL CARE 510-8302-645.65-83




DISBURSEMENTS Date: 3/7/2017

452167|3/7/2017 ERENCE OF URBAN COUNTIES

167

e
TX CORRECTIONAL INDU

$261,383.00 ISOFTWARE MAINTENANCE

T

. 452184(3/7/2017 . 001;5030-641.65-62

001-5001-640.65-62

PRINTING & SILK SCREENING |
PRINTING & SILK SCREENING

T

i )

452232(3/7/2017

:

EDUCATION & C 001 —241 0-444.49-10

452171(3/7/2017

REQ# 235056 ONFERENCE
REQ# 235056 EDUCATION & CONFERENCE 001-2410-444.49-10
REQ# 235056 EDUCATION & CONFERENCE 001-2410-444.49-10
452176(3/7/2017 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$414.86 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$12.09 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$8.90 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$21.056 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$1,002.30 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30
$8.90 INFIRMARY SERVICES 001-6040-725.64-30

3148019 ' i : e 7

452403|3/7/2017 TX PRISONER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES $345.75 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$1,299.25 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$345.75 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640,65-30
$993.25 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$331.50 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$379.75 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$343.50 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$821.50 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$532.75 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$877.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$809.25 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$278.50 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$747.25 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$271.00 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$379.75 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$395.25 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$395.25 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$245.50 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$244.50 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$487.75 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$427.75 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$388.00 | BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$861.25 |BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30
$861.25 [BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER INMATE TRANSPORT 001-5001-640.65-30

Page 24



452175 31’7:’201?

DISBURSEMENTS

i RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES

TINFIRMARY SERViCES

Date: 3/7/2017

001-6040-725.64-30

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-6040-725.64-30

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-6040-725.64-30

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-6040-725 64-30

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-6040-725.64-30

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-6040-725.64-30

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-6040-725.64-30

$188.71

INFIRMARY SERVICES

001-6040-725.64-30

$6.95

INFIRMARY SERVICES
